1JY"CHESS

LEAGUE MANAGER

Ergebnisdienst des LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e. V.

www.schach-sachsen-anhalt.de

Spielbericht

Gering,Samuel
Huth,V olkmar
Fritsch,Andreas
Hartig,Jens
Will,Matthias
Mukke,Jens-Frieder
9 RoRer,Bernd

10 Schlag,Andreas

11 Packroff,Hermann
12 Hillmann,Ralf

13 Reichelt,Holger

14 Mikolgewski,Armin
15 Kluge,Steffen

16 Méchler,Frank

17 Mehner,Vinzenz
18 Rosiger,Peter

19 Hauke,Hans

20 Schmeisser,Jens
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

Schmidt-Schéffer, Sebastian2321
Heinrich,Julius Tobias
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1741
1895
1899
1630
1589
1541
1540
1501

Verbandsliga 2021/2022 2021/2022

Runde 3 Paarung 2 am 08. Mai 2022 09:00 Uhr

Naumburger SV 1951

SV Merseburg

Brett) St-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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1 Heineck,Lars-Peter
2 Hoffmann,Lennard
3 Grieger,Thomas
4 Richter,Tobias

5 Hartung, Thomas
6 Selle Thomas

7 Weber,Matthias

8 Hartung,Katja

9 Wildenrath,Dirk
10 Hettstedt,Jorg

11 Hoffmann,Dustin
12 Schulz,Maximilian
13 Grieger,Marcus
14 Buscher,Sven

15 Pflug,Tanja

16 Burghardt,Peter
17 Persing,Sylvio

18 Schmerbach,Andre
19 Wiegand,Ronny
20 Donath,Simon

2076
2063
2105
2025
2051
2013
1932
1875
2049
1929
1869
1833
1900
1798
1785
1936
1751
1708
1745
1338



